TBEA Online Dressage Show July 5th, 2020

Classic Dressage

Class #1- Intro. A/Adult

Anne Rogness/Buzzworthy
Amanda Gango/VonRay

Kelly Mullane/Juno

Shari McLaughlin/Adornment
Carol McGilvra/Top Boss Sweetie

Class #2- Intro. B/Adult Group A
Carmit McMullen/Fleet Street
Shari McLaughlin/Adornment
Amanda Gango/VonRay

Class #2- Intro. B/Adult Group B
Anne Rogness/Buzzworthy

Kelly Mullane/Juno

Byron Jahn/Dusty

Class #3- Intro. C/Youth
Keerthana Johnson/Buster
Ryan Nash/Sassafrass

Class #3- Intro. C/Adult
Katie Purdy/Abagail D
Kelly Mullane/Juno
Amanda Gango/VonRay
Byron Jahn/Dusty

Class #4- TB/ 1/2 TB Test of Choice
Amanda Gango/VonRay/Test A

Elyse Evans/Reason To Singh/Test C
Anya Williams/ Just Gus/ Test A
Carmit McMullen/Fleet Street/Test C

Class #5- Training Level Test 1/Youth

Emily Midwood/Sullivan

Class #5- Training Level Test 1/Adult
Katie Purdy/Abagail D

Jennifer Ferro/EF Five

Danielle Gregoire/Charlie

Score
73.75
67.8125
65.25
57.5
56.25

66.25
62.1875
61.5625

71.875
65.3125
63.75

72.5
64.25

75.5
64.75
63.5
53.25

70.3125
69.5
69.375
65

67.5

69.0384
68.2692
62.6923

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
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Classic Dressage
Class #6- Training Level Test 2/Youth

Kaylie Koenig/Molly

Class #6- Training Level Test 2/Adult
Tori Butterworth/Dutch

Jennifer Ferro/EF Five

Danielle Gregoire/Charlie

Class #7- Training Level Test 3/Youth

Emily Midwood/Sullivan
Keerthana Johnson/Buster

Class #7- Training Level Test 3/Adult
Katherine Marxen-Simonson/Acapella Rain
Danielle Gregoire/Charlie

Class #8- TB/ 1/2 TB Test of Choice
Jennifer Ferro/EF Five/Test 2
Elyse Evans/Reason To Singh/Test 3

Class #9- First Level Test 2/Adult
lessica Overbagh/River

Class #12- TB/ 1/2 TB Test of Choice
Jessica Overbagh/River/Test 3

Score

60.5172

66.5517
64.4827
64.1379

70.862
65.1724

74.6551
59.8275

68.2758
67.931

62.4285

68.75

Placing

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
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Class #14- Western Basic Test of Choice/Adult

Kathryn Marxen-Simonson/Acapella Test 4

Combined Test

Class #17- Trot-A-Pole/Youth (Intro. B)
Victoria Nartker/Assante

Eva Overbagh/Lincoln

Class #17- Trot-A-Pole/Youth (Jump only)
Madeleine Clark/Chloe

Amelia Pienovi/Chloe

Hadley Nelson/Chloe

Class #17- Trot-A-Pole (Intro. B)
Rita Wanner/ Kiwi Rainbow
Anya Williams/ Just Gus

Class #18- Grasshopper/Youth (Intro. C)
Gabi Anderton/Willow
Adria Matson/Kasper

Class #18- Grasshopper (Intro. C)
SummerLynn Ramirez/Wasabi
Amanda Gango/VonRay

Kelly Mullane/Juno

Class #19- Starter/Youth (Beg. Novice A)
Adria Matson/Caught Red Handed
Kayliey Koenig/Molly

Abby Smithpeter/Iris

Class #19- Starter/Adult (Beg. Novice A)
Jennifer Ferro/EF Five

Nancy Thorn/Jim

Katy McFarland/Remington Steale

Score

75

Total Score
23.8
25.23

48 pts.
46 pts.
42 pts.

23.09
24.28

30.6
32.8

24.4
27.6
40.4

23.04
30
38.69

26.08
28.69
30

Placing

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Dressage Score Jump Score
28.75 46 pts.
33.125 50 pts.

30.3125 50 pts.
28.75 45 pts.

38.25 50 pts.
35 38 pts.

26.5 42 pts.
32.5 46 pts.
43.5 36 pts.

26.6 45 pts.
35 44 pts.
47.2 46 pts.

32.2 48 pts.
33.8 45 pts.
38.3 50 pts.
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TBEA Intro. Champion Score
Anne Rogness/Buzzworthy 73.75

TBEA Intro. Reserve Champion
Amanda Gango/VonRay 70.3125

TBEA Training Level Champion
Jennifer Ferro/EF Five 68.2758

TBEA Training Level Reserve Champion
Elyse Evans/ Reason to Singh 67.931

TBEA First Level Champion
Jessica Overbagh/River 68.75

TBEA Trot-A-Pole Champion
Rita Wanner/Kiwi Rainbow 23.09

TBEA Trot-A-Pole Reserve Champion
Anya Williams/Just Gus 24.28

TBEA Grasshopper Champion
Amanda Gango/VonRay 27.6

TBEA Starter Champion
Jennifer Ferro/EF Five 26.08

TBEA Starter Reserve Champion
Katy McFarland/Remington Steale 30

Youth Champion
Emily Midwood/ Sullivan 70.862




2 Show Series Winners and Standings

Youth

Adria Matson- 22pts.

Kaylie Koenig- 20 pts

Eva Overbagh- 14 pts.

Adult

Jennifer Ferro- 68 pts.
Anya Williams- 44 pts.
Amanda Gango- 41 pts.
Elyse Evans- 34 pts.

Katie Purdy- 32 pts.
Jessica Overbagh- 32pts.
Katherine Marxen Simonson- 30 pts.
Carmit McMullen- 22 pts.
Shari McLaughlin- 21 pts.
Byron Jahn- 13 pts.




